HANSON NGUYEN

Ridgeview Ranch golf club
Fossil Creek

Course at Watters Creek
Bear Creek West
Waterchase

Indian Creek, Creek

3/3/18
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9/8/18
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94
91
92
88

85

71.8
72.1
72.4
73.3
71.1
73.7

INDEX
Diff 13 . 9
125 12.8
133 18.6
131 16.0
137 154
129 14.8
136 9.4
AVE | 13.937







