HANSON NGUYEN

INDEX

COURSE	Date	Score	Rating	Slope	Diff	13.9
Ridgeview Ranch golf club	3/3/18	86	71.8	125	12.8	
Fossil Creek	4/7/18	94	72.1	133	18.6	
Course at Watters Creek	5/5/18	91	72.4	131	16.0	
Bear Creek West	6/2/18	92	73.3	137	15.4	
Waterchase	7/7/18	88	71.1	129	14.8	
Indian Creek, Creek	9/8/18	85	73.7	136	9.4	•
				AVE	13.937	